IRaIIy de Clientes 2010 - BPN

BPN Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 17-04-2010 12:19 . .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:02.370 - 12:53:18.369 7 1:21.451 +17.975 12:59:10.915
(15) Conjunto Camisa Piston XF 4 1:22.027 +19.657 12:54:40.396 8 1:27.186 +23.710 13:00:38.101
1 1:24.544 +27.279 12:49:47.888 5 1:28.333 +25.963 12:56:08.729 9 1:34.592 +31.116 13:02:12.693
2 1:04.241 +6.976 12:50:52.129 6 1:27.285 +24.915 12:57:36.014 10 2:14.107 +1:10.631 13:04:26.800
3 1:01.574 +4.309 12:51:53.703 7 1:24.317 +21.947 12:59:00.331 11 2:15.387 +1:11.911 13:06:42.187
4 57.265 - 12:52:50.968 8 1:25.487 +23.117 13:00:25.818 12 1:40.033 +36.557 13:08:22.220
5 1:02.443 +5.178 12:53:53.411 9 1:26.344 +23.974 13:01:52.162 13 1:47.114 +43.638 13:10:09.334
6 2:15.701 +1:18.436 12:56:09.112 10 1:26.734 +24.364 13:03:18.896
7 1:25.966 +28.701 12:57:35.078 1 1:34.090 +31.720 13:04:52.986 (8) Deposito Expansdo TGA
8 1:18.270 +21.005 12:58:53.348 12 1:26.923 +24.553 13:06:19.909 1 1:23.775 +18.464 12:49:52.754
9 1:17.695 +20.430 13:00:11.043 13 1:28.940 +26.570 13:07:48.849 2 1:14.109 +8.798 12:51:06.863
10 1:24.140 +26.875 13:01:35.183 14 1:37.894 +35.524 13:09:26.743 3 1:08.703 +3.392 12:52:15.566
11 1:22.081 +24.816 13:02:57.264 4 1:05.311 - 12:53:20.877
12 1:25.455 +28.190 13:04:22.719 (19) Rolamento CUBO Mercedes 5 1:25.630 +20.319 12:54:46.507
13 1:23.838 +26.573 13:05:46.557 1 1:30.697 +28.221 12:50:10.672 6 2:15.560 +1:10.249 12:57:02.067
14 1:24.976 +27.711 13:07:11.533 2 1:10.350 +7.874 12:51:21.022 7 2:30.785 +1:25.474 12:59:32.852
15 1:20.902 +23.637 13:08:32.435 3 1:02.476 | - 12:52:23.498 8 1:43.934 +38.623 13:01:16.786
16 1:22.011 +24.746 13:09:54.446 4 1:02.509 +0.033 12:53:26.007 9 1:42.307 +36.996 13:02:59.093
5 1:22.109 +19.633 12:54:48.116 10 2:49.420 +1:44.109 13:05:48.513
(4) Radiador Agua 124 6 1:32.384 +29.908 12:56:20.500 11 1:59.588 +54.277 13:07:48.101
1 1:17.365 +18.276 12:50:13.492 7 1:54.650 +52.174 12:58:15.150 12 1:30.037 +24.726 13:09:18.138
2 1:07.688 +8.599 12:51:21.180 8 1:52.195 +49.719 13:00:07.345
3 59.901 +0.812 12:52:21.081 9 1:24.894 +22.418 13:01:32.239 (14) Radiador Agua XF
4 59.089 - 12:53:20.170 10 1:27.686 +25.210 13:02:59.925 1 1:17.995 +11.867 12:51:15.778
5 1:17.243 +18.154 12:54:37.413 1 2:27.360 +1:24.884 13:05:27.285 2 1:06.128 - 12:52:21.906
6 2:05.044  +1:05.955 12:56:42.457 12 1:58.405 +55.929 13:07:25.690 3 1:06.337 +0.209 12:53:28.243
7 1:50.376 +51.287 12:58:32.833 13 1:39.003 +36.527 13:09:04.693 4 1:26.452 +20.324 12:54:54.695
8 1:31.099 +32.010 13:00:03.932 5 2:21.806 +1:15.678 12:57:16.501
9 1:47.438 +48.349 13:01:51.370 (18) Amortecedor Frente TGA 6 1:47.903 +41.775 12:59:04.404
10 2:14.027 +1:14.938 13:04:05.397 1 1:25.385 +22.781 12:50:00.739 7 1:31.689 +25.561 13:00:36.093
11 1:41.396 +42.307 13:05:46.793 2 1:08.990 +6.386 12:51:09.729 8 1:32.660 +26.532 13:02:08.753
12 1:32.512 +33.423 13:07:19.305 3 1:04.691 +2.087 12:52:14.420 9 2:11.738 +1:05.610 13:04:20.491
13 1:24.343 +25.254 13:08:43.648 4 1:02.604 | - 12:53:17.024 10 1:41.716 +35.588 13:06:02.207
5 1:13.141 +10.537 12:54:30.165 11 1:42.376 +36.248 13:07:44.583
(9) Radiador Intercoling TGA 6 1:20.753 +18.149 12:55:50.918 12 1:39.685 +33.557 13:09:24.268
1 1:23.939 +22.897 12:50:11.320 7 2:39.688 +1:37.084 12:58:30.606
2 1:36.027 +34.985 12:51:47.347 8 2:05.327 +1:02.723 13:00:35.933 (10) Jogo de Juntas Completo TGA
3 1:01.042 - 12:52:48.389 9 1:37.191 +34.587 13:02:13.124 1 1:33.095 +26.863 12:50:26.944
4 1:09.119 +8.077 12:53:57.508 10 1:34.325 +31.721 13:03:47.449 2 1:09.962 +3.730 12:51:36.906
5 2:01.918  +1:00.876 12:55:59.426 1 1:34.573 +31.969 13:05:22.022 3 1:06.232 - 12:52:43.138
6 1:53.338 +52.296 12:57:52.764 12 1:36.977 +34.373 13:06:58.999 4 1:09.765 +3.533 12:53:52.903
7 1:36.447 +35.405 12:59:29.211 13 1:37.682 +35.078 13:08:36.681 5 2:40.254 +1:34.022 12:56:33.157
8 1:34.776 +33.734 13:01:03.987 6 1:47.109 +40.877 12:58:20.266
9 2:09.525 +1:08.483 13:03:13.512 (5) Conjunto Camisa Piston 124 7 1:32.331 +26.099 12:59:52.597
10 1:52.032 +50.990 13:05:05.544 1 1:16.011 +13.171 12:50:14.265 8 1:33.125 +26.893 13:01:25.722
11 1:48.104 +47.062 13:06:53.648 2 1:08.386 +5.546 12:51:22.651 9 1:33.469 +27.237 13:02:59.191
12 1:35.691 +34.649  13:08:29.339 3 1:02.840 | - 12:52:25.491 10 2:18.392  +1:12.160  13:05:17.583
13 1:38.888 +37.846 13:10:08.227 4 1:03.276 +0.436 12:53:28.767 11 1:47.930 +41.698 13:07:05.513
5 1:54.610 +51.770 12:55:23.377 12 1:33.177 +26.945 13:08:38.690
(6) Rolamento Cubo TGA 6 1:37.998 +35.158 12:57:01.375
1 1:20.606 +19.397 12:50:16.175 7 1:26.892 +24.052 12:58:28.267 (13) Deposito Expansdo XF
2 1:07.492 +6.283 12:51:23.667 8 1:24.138 +21.298 12:59:52.405 1 1:15.433 +8.946 12:51:02.752
3 1:01.209 - 12:52:24.876 9 1:23.784 +20.944 13:01:16.189 2 1:08.264 +1.777 12:52:11.016
4 1:01.319 +0.110 12:53:26.195 10 1:29.303 +26.463 13:02:45.492 3 1:06.487 - 12:53:17.503
5 1:18.584 +17.375 12:54:44.779 11 2:12.595 +1:09.755 13:04:58.087 4 1:32.197 +25.710 12:54:49.700
6 1:59.132 +57.923 12:56:43.911 12 1:57.464 +54.624 13:06:55.551 5 1:22.233 +15.746 12:56:11.933
7 2:03.681 +1:02.472 12:58:47.592 13 1:30.211 +27.371 13:08:25.762 6 2:22.095 +1:15.608 12:58:34.028
8 1:51.611 +50.402 13:00:39.203 14 1:32.021 +29.181 13:09:57.783 7 2:01.206 +54.719 13:00:35.234
9 2:23.090 +1:21.881 13:03:02.293 8 1:34.784 +28.297 13:02:10.018
10 1:57.923 +56.714 13:05:00.216 (1) Amortecedor Cabine 124 9 1:36.692 +30.205 13:03:46.710
11 1:36.075 +34.866 13:06:36.291 1 1:10.827 +7.351 12:50:42.992 10 1:43.849 +37.362 13:05:30.559
12 1:41.751 +40.542 13:08:18.042 2 1:12.180 +8.704 12:51:55.172 11 2:45.009 +1:38.522 13:08:15.568
3 1:03.476 | - 12:52:58.648 12 1:48.298 +41.811  13:10:03.866
(16) Kit Embraiagem FH 4 1:09.071 +5.595 12:54:07.719
1 1:15.239 +12.869 12:51:11.086 5 2:00.849 +57.373 12:56:08.568 (12) Kit Embariagem XF
2 1:04.913 +2.543 12:52:15.999 6 1:40.896 +37.420 12:57:49.464 1 1:12.655 +5.945 12:50:58.827
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BPN Euroindy 0,910 Km
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Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
2 1:06.710 - 12:52:05.537
3 1:58.420 +51.710 12:54:03.957 (7) Kit Embraiagem TGA
4 1:39.559 +32.849  12:55:43.516 1 1:18.390 -51.258  12:50:55.845
5 1:42.395 +35.685 12:57:25.911 2 1:11.292 -58.356 12:52:07.137
6 1:27.322 +20.612 12:58:53.233 3 1:09.648 -1:00.000 12:53:16.785
7 1:25.792 +19.082  13:00:19.025 4 1:33.502 -36.146  12:54:50.287
8 2:03.932 +57.222 13:02:22.957 5 1:38.436 -31.212 12:56:28.723
9 1:39.167 +32.457 13:04:02.124 6 2:13.290 +3.642 12:58:42.013
10 1:34.669 +27.959 13:05:36.793 7 1:53.235 -16.413 13:00:35.248
11 1:37.204 +30.494 13:07:13.997 8 1:34.306 -35.342 13:02:09.554
12 1:31.286 +24.576  13:08:45.283 9 1:44.297 -25.351  13:03:53.851
10 1:41.623 -28.025  13:05:35.474
(11) Nucleo Ventoinha XF 11 2:02.805 -6.843  13:07:38.279
1 1:22.492 +5.768  12:51:28.624
2 1:16.724 - 12:52:45.348 (17) Nucleo Ventoinha FH
3 1:21.829 +5.105  12:54:07.177 1 1:35.741 -43.056  12:50:37.608
4 1:33.028 +16.304 12:55:40.205 2 1:20.149 -58.648 12:51:57.757
5 2:16.865  +1:00.141 12:57:57.070 3 1:18.797 -1:00.000 12:53:16.554
6 1:47.219 +30.495  12:59:44.289 4 1:27.720 51077 12:54:44.274
7 1:29.478 +12.754 13:01:13.767 5 3:01.606 +42.809 12:57:45.880
8 1:31.165 +14.441 13:02:44.932 6 1:34.009 -44.788 12:59:19.889
9 2:16.277 +59.553  13:05:01.209 7 1:22.360 -56.437  13:00:42.249
10 2:09.659 +52.935 13:07:10.868 8 1:31.259 -47.538 13:02:13.508
11 1:51.926 +35.202  13:09:02.794 9 1:31.534 -47.263  13:03:45.042
10 2:57.749 +38.952  13:06:42.791
(21) Fole Suspensdo ROR 11 1:58.200 -20.597  13:08:40.991
1 1:45.095 +27.838  12:50:42.991
2 1:17.257 - 12:52:00.248 (3) Fole Suspensdo 124
3 1:19.148 +1.891 12:53:19.396 1 1:20.416 -59.635 12:51:02.405
4 1:42.606 +25.349 12:55:02.002 2 2:04.338 -15.713 12:53:06.743
5 2:53.169  +1:35.912 12:57:55.171 3 1:42.670 -37.381 12:54:49.413
6 2:19.041  +1:01.784  13:00:14.212 4 1:32.388 -47.663  12:56:21.801
7 1:52.187 +34.930 13:02:06.399 5 1:29.702 -50.349 12:57:51.503
8 1:46.182 +28.925 13:03:52.581 6 1:20.051 -1:00.000 12:59:11.554
9 2:34.683  +1:17.426  13:06:27.264 7 1:56.717 -23.33¢  13:01:08.271
10 2:44.904  +1:27.647 13:09:12.168 8 1:45.682 -34.369 13:02:53.953
9 1:26.700 -53.351  13:04:20.653
(2) Kit Embraiagem 124 10 2:31.828 +11.777 13:06:52.481
1 1:16.295 ~44.849 12:50:16.914 11 1:45.185 -34.866 13:08:37.666
2 1:09.244 -51.900  12:51:26.158
3 1:01.144 -1:00.000 12:52:27.302
4 1:01.432 -59.712  12:53:28.734
5 1:30.636 -30.508  12:54:59.370
6 1:25.644 -35.500  12:56:25.014
7 1:24.178 -36.966  12:57:49.192
8 1:44.155 -16.989  12:59:33.347
9 1:58.580 2564  13:01:31.927
10 1:41.932 -19.212  13:03:13.859
11 2:38.755 +37.611  13:05:52.614
12 1:48.556 -12.588  13:07:41.170
13 1:26.554 -34.590 13:09:07.724
(20) Embraiagem Ventoinha Actos
1 1:29.141 33392 12:50:13.898
1:08.753 -53.780  12:51:22.651
3 1:03.240 -59.293  12:52:25.891
4 1:02.533 -1:00.000  12:53:28.424
5 1:25.351 -37.182  12:54:53.775
6 2:40.530 +37.997  12:57:34.305
7 1:27.091 -35.442  12:59:01.39
8 1:23.911 -38.622  13:00:25.307
9 1:23.675 -38.858  13:01:48.982
10 2:01.998 -0.535  13:03:50.980
11 1:49.825 -12.708  13:05:40.805
12 1:46.328 -16.205 13:07:27.133
13 1:38.145 24388 13:09:05.278
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